
Town and County of Nantucket 

Human Resources Office 
Amanda E. Perry      16 Broad Street 
Human Resources Director      Nantucket, MA 02554  

aperry@nantucket-ma.gov    Fax: (508) 325-7556 

____________________  Telephone: (508) 228-7200 
Michelle L. Malavase 

Benefits Coordinator          Amanda ext. 7308 

mlmalavase@nantucket-ma.gov       Michelle ext. 5936  
___________________      Morgan ext.7328  

Morgan Smith-Jones      www.nantucket-ma.gov  

Human Resources Administrator  
msmithjones@nantucket-ma.gov  

 TO:        
          FROM: 
          DATE: 

   RE: 

All Town Departments  
Human Resources  
November 14, 2019 
2020 Town Holidays

 HOLIDAY   DATE OBSERVED 

Wednesday, January 1, 2020 

Monday, January 20, 2020 

Monday, February 17, 2020 

Monday, April 20, 2020 

Monday, May 25, 2020 

Friday, July 3, 2020 

Monday, September 7, 2020 

Monday, October 12, 2020 

Wednesday, November 11, 2020

New Year’s Day         

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day    

Presidents’ Day     

Patriots’ Day      

Memorial Day      

Independence Day(observed)

Labor Day      

Columbus Day

Veterans’ Day      

Thanksgiving Day

Christmas Day      

Thursday, November 26, 2020

 Friday, December 25, 2020

In addition to the above listed holidays, employees shall be granted one additional 

holiday as a floating holiday that must be used between November 1st and the 

following April 1st of each year. 
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